APPROVED SUPREME COURT RULE 900

MEDIATORS FOR TENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(Updated as of July 1, 2021)

1) Gwen Badgerow, M.S. NCSP 6) Mike Fleming
1712 Rustic Oak 415 Hamilton Blvd
Washington, IL 61571 Peoria, IL 61602
(309) 322-7261 (309) 637-5002
gwen.badgerow@achievealternatives.com Fax: (309) 637-5788

mfleming@cgolawfirm.com

2) Anne Bartolo, Attorney at Law 7) Honorable Ted J. Hamer, Retired
4600 N. Brandywine Drive Suite 200 19568 E. 1500 St.
Peoria, IL 61614 Geneseo, IL 61254
(309) 688-9400 (309) 945-5116
abartolo@hrbklaw.com thameratty(@gmail.com

3) Dawn Brewer 8) Ginny Hanley, M.A., M.C.R.
22201 Illinois Route 9 (309) 431-0780
P.O. Box Office 44 mediatorhanley@gmail.com

Tremont, IL 61568
(309) 925-9066

(309) 925-9071 (fax) 9) William K. Holman, Esq
dbrewer@brewerlaw.org 124 N.E. Madison
Peoria, IL 61602
4) Dr. Ted Chapin (309) 677-6342
Chapin & Russell Associates wwkholman(@aol.com

3020 West Willow Knolls Road
Peoria, IL 61614
(309) 681-5850
10) Stephany Impson
Attorney at Law

5) Joseph Croegart 8067 200 East Street
3020 W. Willow Knolls Drive Nepsonset, IL 61345
Peoria, IL. 61614 (630) 606-8914

(309) 681-5850 impsonlaw@aol.com




11) Jodi Knox-Holub, LCPC
5016 N. University
Suite 101
Peoria IL 61614
(309) 231-7407

jodiknox25@yahoo.com

12) Tim McCarthy
Attorney at Law
416 Main St. Suite 813
Peoria IL 61602
309-674-4508
tim@mccarthylaw.org

13) Brian M. Nemenoff, Ret. Judge
570 E. High Point Road
Peoria, IL 61614
(309) 657-5127
Muohio70@aol.com

14) Jason Netzley
Brave Law Center
330 NE Perry Ave.
Peoria, IL 61603
(309) 685-7900
Fax: (309) 439-9433

office@getbravelaw.com

15) Ann Pieper,
Kavanagh & Fredrick P.C.
301 S.W. Adams St. Suite 700
Peoria, IL 61602
(309) 676-1381
annpieper@ksswf.com

16) Robert H. Rennick, Jr., Esq.
The Rennick Law Firm
P. O. Box 430
Toulon, IL 61483
(309) 286-5921
bobrennick(@mchsi.com

17) Troy Roberts
245 N.E. Perry
Peoria, IL 61603
(309) 655-3003
troyiroberts@ameritech.net

18) Jori Sparry, LMFT
One Counseling and Wellness
1003 N. Cummings Lane
Washington, [L 61571
(309) 444-1000
Jorisparry.one(@gmail.com

19) Christine Takata
1202 N. Underhill St.
Peoria, IL 61606
(309) 339-9897
ctakata@comcast.net

20) Dale Thomas
337 Court St.
Pekin, IL 61554
(309) 346-5297
dalethomaslaw(@gmail.com




21) Hugh Toner III
1216 SW Adams
Peoria, IL 61602
(309) 671-4844
tonerlawoffice(@yahoo.com

22) Richard W. Zuckerman, Esq.
415 Hamilton Blvd., Suite 416
Peoria, IL 61602
(309) 637-3732
richard@cgolawfirm.com




